1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Datum

20.09.2015
27.09.2015
11.10.2015
18.10.2015
01.11.2015
22.11.2015
29.11.2015

SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEINISCHER BOWLING-VERBAND e.V.

BSC
BC
BC
BC
1.KBC
BC
BC
SFC

Cosmos RD |
Strike Ritter |
Gettorf |
Gettorf I
Ostsee |
Strike Ritter Il
Strike Busters
Ottendorf |

Spielort

RD
HU
RC
Bor
Bor
NMS
RD

Spielleitung

1.Landesbowlingsportwart
Jan Hoffmeister

Zeppelinstr. 5

25451 Quickborn

Tel:04106 / 804716
Fax:04106 / 612869

EMail: Sportwart@shbv-ev.de

Datum: 25.08.2015

2015/16

Oberliga - Herren

Rendsburg
Bordesholm
Henstedt - Ulzburg
Neumiinster
Rick’s Cafe
Bordesholm
Rendsburg

Rick’s Cafe

Spielleitung

BC Strike Busters

BC Gettorf |

SFC Ottendorf/ 1.KBC Ostsee |
BC Strike Ritter |

BC Strike Ritter i

BC Gettorf i )

BSC Cosmos RD |



